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LISTAS DE SALIDA

2000 M. LIBRE MASCULINO

NOMBRE

IKER MARTIN VELAZQUEZ
JUAN IRINEY VEGA SOSA
ALEJANDRO IBARRA PAREDES
GABRIEL RAMOS DELGADO
CARLOS VIZCAINO RIGOL
JOAN MACARIO MOLINA
MANUEL BOTELLO DE LA VEGA
SERGIO VADILLO PEREIRA

2000 M. LIBRE FEMENINO

NOMBRE

LUCIA TEJERA SANTANA
ELENA SARMIENTO GUERRA
LUCIA CAPLLONCH DE UNA
LUCIA VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ
KENNEDY HOPE DENBY
PAULA DAOPIN LABRADOR CASTILLA
MARIA MATHINOS SALAZAR
NADIA MARTIN CHRISTIANSEN
YANELY MARTIN MUNOZ

INES BONILLA BORDON

3000 M. LIBRE MASCULINO

NOMBRE

AARON PEREZ SOCORRO

JAVIER BETANCORT RODRIGUEZ
BORJA PEREZ SOCORRO

TOMAS CARRASCOSA HESTER
ANTONIO CRUZ ARTILES

JEREMY TOMAS RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
SERGIO ORTEGA VELAZQUEZ

3000 M. LIBRE FEMENINO

NOMBRE

SALOME ROA BARRETO

IRENE ARTILES CARBALLO

MARIA MATOS QUEVEDO

YESSICA HERNANDEZ CASTRILLO
FERNANDO BARROSO MARATINOS
OSCAR MARTIN LEMES

ALVARO AVILA GOPAR

LEOPOLDO WHITE GARCIA

ANO
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005

ANO
2005
2005
2005
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2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

ANO
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2003
2003
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2003
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ARNO
2003
1996
2002
2000
2004
2003
2003
2004

cLus

C.N. LOS CRISTIANOS

C.D. SCHAMANN

C.N. NADAMAS LAS MARINAS
C.N. REALES

C.N. NADAMAS LAS MARINAS
C.N. METROPOLE

C.N. LOS CRISTIANOS

U.D. BRENAMEN LAS PLAYITAS

cLus

C.D. SCHAMANN

C.N. SALINAS

C.N. LOS CRISTIANOS

C.N. NADAMAS LAS MARINAS
C.N. NADAMAS LAS MARINAS
C.N. REALES

C.N. LOS CRISTIANOS

C.N. NADAMAS LAS MARINAS
C.D. SCHAMANN

C.D. SCHAMANN

cLus

C.N. LAS ESCUEVAS

C.N. NADAMAS LAS MARINAS
C.N. LAS ESCUEVAS

C.N. LAS ESCUEVAS

C.N. SALINAS

C.D. SCHAMANN

C.N. METROPOLE

cLus

C.D. SCHAMANN

C.N. LAS PALMAS

C.D. SCHAMANN

C.N. AGUACAN

C.N. LOS CRISTIANOS

C.N. NADAMAS LAS MARINAS
U.D. BRENAMEN LAS PLAYITAS
C.N. LOS CRISTIANOS



